

G.R-450 of 2019  
R-450/2019

Order No. 44 dated 10.02.2026

Today is fixed for appearance.

The accused Ratan Barman is absent. The accused Swapan Barman and Tapan Barman are present.

Fix **13.03.2026** for appearance positively I.d WA.

J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar  
(J.O Code- WB 1265)